
OPENING DAY - SANTA WELCOME PARADE
Saturday, November 30th

Doors open at 3:00pm to 8:00pm 
Santa parade at Heritage Park at 5:00pm 

WEEKEND SCHEDULE
Sunday, December 1        
Friday, December 6          
Saturday, December 7        
Sunday, December 8          
Friday, December 13            
Saturday, December 14       
Sunday, December 15          
Friday, December 20        
Saturday, December 21     
Sunday, December 22        
     

please call: (734) 992- 6284

1:00pm to 7:00pm
5:00pm to 8:00pm
Noon to 8:00pm
Noon to 7:00pm
5:00pm to 8:00pm
1:00pm to 8:00pm
1:00pm to 7:00pm
5:00pm to 8:00pm
1:00pm to 8:00pm
1:00pm to 7:00pm www.flcfp.org

Free Parking

BRING THE WHOLE FAMILY TO SHARE CHRISTMAS MAGIC

New this year-picture with the Grinch -$8


